SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR B.Tech- I* Year and M.Sc-I* Year
(AUTUMN SEMESTER (ODD SEMESTER): A.Y. 2022 - 23)

Activity Week Duration
1 |Orientation programme 0 |Nov. 07(Mon.) — Nov. 11(Fri.), 2022
2 |Commencement of teaching | Nov. 14 (Mon.), 2022
3 |Mid Semester examination 8 Jan. 02 (Mon.) — Jan. 07 (Sat.), 2023
4 | Submission of the XX grades 15 |Feb. 24 (Fri.), 2023
5 |Sparsh and Mindbend 15 |Feb. 23 (Thu.)- Feb. 26 (Sun.), 2023
6 |Make up tests for Mid-Sem./ Practical 16 |Feb. 27 (Mon.) — Mar. 04 (Sat.) 2023
examinations
7 |Last day of teaching 16 |Mar. 04 (Sat.), 2023
8 |End-Semester examinations 17 |Mar. 06 (Mon.) — Mar. 13 (Mon.), 2023
9 |Semester break -- |Mar. 14 (Tue.)- Mar. 17 (Fri.), 2023
10 |Last date of submission of grade sheets --  |Mar. 20 (Mon.), 2023
to the examination sections
11 |Declaration of results -- Mar. 27 (Mon.), 2023
Note: (1) Six-day teaching schedule, including Saturdays, would be followed for ‘ten’ weeks
w.e.f. November 26, 2022.
(2) The mode of teaching would be offline.
(SPRING SEMESTER (EVEN SEMESTER): A.Y. 2022 - 23)
Activity Week Duration
1 |Registration and fee payment 1 Mar. 20 (Mon.)-Mar. 24 (Fri.), 2023
2 |Commencement of teaching 1 Mar. 20 (Mon.), 2023
3 |Supplementary examination (Odd 4 Apr. 10 (Mon.)- Apr. 17 (Mon.), 2023
Sem.)
5 |Mid Semester examination 8 May. 08 (Mon.) — May. 13 (Sat.), 2023
6 |Submission of the XX grades 13 (June 16 (Fri.), 2023
7 |Make up tests for Mid-Sem / practical 14 |June 19 (Mon.) — June 24 (Sat.) 2023
Examinations
8 |Last day of teaching 14 |June 23(Fri.), 2023
9 |End-Semester examinations 15- |June 26 (Mon.) — July 03 (Mon.), 2023
16
10 | Semester break 16  |July 04 (Twe) — July 24, (Fri.), 2023
11 |Last date of submission of grade sheets| -- [July 17 (Mon.), 2023
to the examination sections
12 | Declaration of results -- July 24 (Mon.), 2023
13 |Commencement of next Semester --  [July 24 (Mon.), 2023
14 | Supplementary examination (Odd and -~ |[Aug. 07 (Mon.) — Aug. 21 (Mon.), 2023
Even)
Note: (1) Six-day teaching schedule, including Saturdays, would be followed for ‘ten’ weeks

w.e.f. April 01, 2023.
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The mode of teaching would be offline.
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The following Saturdays will be 'working Saturdays' and teaching (classes) will be

Teaching schedule to be followed on Saturdays

conducted as per the time table mentioned below.

(AUTUMN SEMESTER (ODD SEMESTER): A.Y. 2022 - 23)

Sr. No. Date Time table to be followed

l. 26-11-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Monday

2. 03-12-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Tuesday

3. 10-12-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Wednesday
4. 17-12-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Thursday
5. 24-12-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Friday

6. 21-01-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Monday

7. 28-01-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Tuesday

8. 04-02-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Wednesday
9. 11-02-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Thursday
10. 18-02-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Friday

(SPRING SEMESTER (EVEN SEMESTER): A.Y. 2022 - 23)
Sr. No. Date Time table to be followed

1. 01-04-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Monday

2. 08-04-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Tuesday

3. 15-04-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Wednesday
4, 29-04-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Thursday

S. 06-05-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Friday

6. 20-05-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Monday

7. 27-05-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Tuesday

8. 03-06-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Wednesday
9. 10-06-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Thursday
10. 17-06-2023 (Saturday) Time table of Friday

The Faculty members associated with B.Tech.- I* and M.Sc.-I*(AY 2022-23) teaching
are requested to take a note of this and engage the class as per the above mentioned

schedule.
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